TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE RESEARCH

COLLEGE STATION, TX 77843-2147 PURCHASE ORDER

08/25/2017

Page 01 Buyer NDM

Include PO Number on all correspondence and packages

P860001

VENDOR:

******5280

THE PERSONAL COMPUTER STORE INC DB
AVINEXT
1400 UNIVERSITY DR E
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840-2335

MAIL INVOICE TO AGENCY BELOW:

TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE RESEARCH ADMIN. ACCOUNTING SUPPORT ATTN: RHONDA FULTON 2147 TAMU

COLLEGE STATION TX 77843-2147

SHIP TO:

TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE RESEARCH CENTEQ BUILDING 1500 RESEARCH PARKWAY 1ST FLOOR CONFERENCE ROOM COLLEGE STATION TX 77845

Item	Description	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Ext Price
	USER REF: 203458-RB71773 THE VENDOR SHALL PROVIDE ALL OF THE LABOR, EQUIPMENT, AND PARTS NECESSARY TO FURNISH THE CONFERENCE ROOM IN THE CENTEQ BUILDING PER THE SCOPE OF WORK, QUOTE 173756, AND TAMU MASTER BLANKET ORDER NUMBER AM02-16-P016040 / C553572. PRICING IS BASED ON THE TAMU MASTER BLANKET ORDER AM02-16-P016040 / C5535732. ANY QUANTITIES SHOWN IN DAYS AND/OR HOURS ARE ESTIMATES ONLY. THE AGENCY WILL ONLY PAY THE VENDOR FOR THE ACTUAL DAYS AND/OR HOURS WORKED TO COMPLETE THIS JOB, AS SPECIFIED.				EMAIL
1	BARCO CSC-1 "CLICKSHARE FOR CONFERENCE ROOMS" COMPLETE STARTING PACKAGE PART # CLICKSHARE CSC	1	EA	3,357.500	3,357.50
	INCLUDES: - (1) BASE STATION - (4) USB BUTTONS - (1) HOLDER TRAY				
2	BARCO RACKMOUNTING KIT FOR CLICKSHARE CSC BASE PART # CLICKSHARE RACK KIT	1	EA	250.750	250.75
,	INCLUDES: - ANTENNA EXTENSION CABLES - FOR CLICKSHARE CSC ONLY				
3	BIAMP 6 INCH GOOSENECK MINIATURIZED CARDIOID CONDENSER MICROPHONE WITH A FULLY INTEGRATED PREAMP, WHITE PART # CM1-6W	4	EA	232.190	928.76

FOB: DESTINATION FRT PREPAID AND ADD

Texas A&M AgriLife cannot accept collect freight shipments.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PURCHASE:

Vendor's acceptance is subject to the Agency's terms and conditions, which are either attached hereto, may be faxed or emailed upon request, or are available at http://agrilifeas.tamu.edu/library/pdf/purchasing/terms-conditions-purchase.pdf.

The Agency is exempt from all Federal Excise Taxes.

STATE AND CITY SALES TAX EXEMPTION CERTIFICATE: The undersigned claims an exemption from taxes under Chapter 20, Title 122A, Revised Civil Statutes of Texas, for purchase of tangible personal property described in this numbered order, purchased from contractor and/or shipper listed above, as this property is being secured for the exclusive use of the Agency.

THIS ORDER IS NOT VALID UNLESS SIGNED BY THE PURCHASING AGENT

Terms: N 30

PURCHASING AGENT FOR

TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE RESEARCH

ORDER DATE: 08/25/2017

BUYER: NDM

PONUMBER: P860001

Item	Description	Quantity	NOM	Unit Price	Ext Price
4	BIAMP METAL SAFETY JUNCTION BOX TO HOUSE CONNECTORS AND PLENUM RATED CABLE WHERE REQUIRED BY CODE PART # JB-CM1	4	EA	21.400	85.60
5	BIAMP TESIRAFORTE DSP FIXED I/O SERVER WITH 12 ANALOG INPUTS, 8 ANALOG OUTPUTS, 8 CHANNELS CONFIGURABLE USB AUDIO, AND ACOUSTIC ECHO CANCELLATION (AEC) TECHNOLOGY (ALL 12 INPUTS) PART # TESIRAFORTE CI	1	EA	1,764.430	1,764.43
6	LWC MAXBLOX D-SUB TERMINATION SYSTEM HOOD PART # CD-MX915H	3	EA	1.810	5.43
7	LWC MAXBLOX D-SUB TERMINATION SYSTEM FEMALE DB9 PART # CD-MX9F	3	EA	11.870	35.61
8	CHIEF CMS003 FIXED PIPE 3" PART # CMS003	1	EA	10.500	10.50
9	CHIEF CSM440 8" CEILING PLATE WITH ONE SLOT PART # CMS440	1	EA	120.000	120.00
10	CHIEF LSM1U MICRO-ADJUST FIXED WALL MOUNT, LARGE PART # LSM1U	2	EA	189.000	378.00
11	CHIEF RPMAU UNIVERSAL RPMA PART # RPMAU	1	EA	201.750	201.75
12	CRESTRON CBL-HD-3 CERTIFIED HDMI INTERFACE CABLE, 18 GBPS, 3 FT (0.91M) PART # CBL-HD-3	5	EA	28.000	140.00
13	CRESTRON CP3N 3-SERIES CONTROL SYSTEM PART # CP3N	1	EA ·	1,820.000	1,820.00
14	CRESTRON DM-MD6X4 6X4 DIGITALMEDIA DISTRIBUTION CENTER PART # DM-MD6X4	1	EA ·	2,660.000	2,660.00
15	CRESTRON DM-RMC-4K-SCALER-C 4K DIGITALMEDIA 8G+ RECEIVER & ROOM CONTROLLER W/ SCALER PART # DM-RMC-4K-SCALER-C	3	EA	1,260.000	3,780.00
16	CRESTRON TSW-760-B-S 7" TOUCH SCREEN, BLACK SMOOTH PART # TSW-760-B-S	1	EA .	980.000	980.00
17	CRESTRON DUAL ROLLER SHADE PART # DS/DA3/163CN	3	EA	1,421.070	4,263.21
18	CRESTRON CEN-GWEXER INFINET EX & ER WIRELESS GATEWAY PART # CEN-GWEXER	1	EA	315.000	315.00
19	CRESTRON CAMEO WIRELESS IN-WALL DIMMER, ELV, 277V, IVORY SMOOTH PART # CLW-DELVEX-277-P-I-VR-S	1	EA	425.000	425.00

ORDER DATE: 08/25/2017

BUYER: NDM

PONUMBER: P860001

Itom	Description	Ouastitu	uom	Unit Price	Ext Price
Item		Quantity			
20	CRESTRON CSA-PWS10S-HUB-ENET 10-MOTOR POWER SUPPLY WITH ETHERNET TO CRESNET BRIDGE AND CRESNET HUB PART # CSA-PWS10S-HUB-ENET	1	EA	1,232.000	1,232.00
21	CRESTRON CRESNET-P-TL-SP500 CRESNET CONTROL CABLE, PLENUM-RATED, TEAL, 500 FT (152 M) SPOOL PART # CRESNET-P-TL-SP500	1	EA	315.000	315.00
22	HP 1920-8G-POE+ (65W) SWITCH PART # JG921A#ABA	1	EA	329.250	329.25
23	DA-LITE 84328LS ADVANTAGE 133D 65X116NPA MW PART # 84328LS	1	EA	1,914.000	1,914.00
24	ELECTRO-VOICE 8" COAXIAL SPEAKER WITH HORN LOADED TI COATED TWEETER - COMPLETE WITH BACK CAN ENCLOSURE, TILE RAILS, AND MOUNTING RING - FOR 70V/100V OR 8-OHM OPERATION. TAPS AT 30, 15, 7.5, 3.75, AND 1.88 WATTS (PAIR) PART # EVID C8.2	3	EA	289.520	868.56
25	EXTRON MPA 601-70V MONO 70 V AMPLIFIER - 60 WATTS PART # 60-1449-01	1	EA	367.500	367.50
26	LWC CATEGORY 6 EZ-RJ45 PLUGS PART # 100010LW	2	EA	0.520	1.04
27	LWC HIGH PERFORMANCE CATEGORY 6 CONNECTOR STRAIN RELIEF PART # 100036	2	EA	0.180	0.36
28	LWC BLACK COMMERCIAL GRADE GENERAL PURPOSE 18 AWG 2 CONDUCTOR PLENUM CABLE PART # 18-2C-P-BLK	400	EA	0.180	72.00
29	LWC BLACK HIGH-PERFORMANCE EZ-STRIP BROADCAST AUDIO 22 AWG 1 PAIR SHIELDED PLENUM CABLE PART # 22-1P-CMP-EZ-BLK	1,000	EA ·	0.260	260.00
30	LWC BLACK CATEGORY 6 U/UTP EN SERIES 23 AWG 4 PAIR UNSHIELDED CABLE PART # 24-4P-P-L6-EN-BLK	100	EA	0.410	41.00
31	LWC BLACK CATEGORY 6 F/UTP EN SERIES 23 AWG 4 PAIR SHIELDED CABLE PART # 24-4P-P-L6SH-BLK	300	EA	0.850	255.00
32	LWC DIGITALINX 15 M USB 3.0 ACTIVE EXTENSION CABLE PART # DL-USB3.0	1	EA	343.000	343.00
33	LWC ADAPTER CABLE DISPLAYPORT MALE TO HDMI FEMALE 8 INCHES LONG PART # E-DPM-HDF	2	EA .	18.050	36.10
34	LWC 6' ECONOMY MOLDED USB 2.0 A MALE TO B MALE PART # E-USBAB-6	1	EA	4.000	4.00

ORDER DATE: 08/25/2017

BUYER: NDM

PONUMBER: P860001

Item	Description	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Ext Price
35	LWC ARLINGTON INDUSTRIES RETROFIT STYLE LOW	1	EA	2.720	2.72
	VOLTAGE DOUBLE GANG MOUNTING BRACKET PART # LV2				
36	LWC 7' LAN SOLUTIONS CATEGORY 6 U/UTP PRE-MADE PATCH CABLE	3	EA	3.320	9.96
	PART # PC6B007BK				
37	LWC CATEGORY 6 SHIELDED 8P8C RJ45 PLUG WITH 360 DEGREE SHIELDING PART # RJ45-STP-L6	6	EA .	4.070	24.42
38	LUMENS VC-B20U 1080P PTZ CAMERA 4-20MM USB 3.0 1080P 5X OPTICAL ZOOM PART # VC-B20U	1	EA	1,083.750	1,083.75
39	MIDDLE ATLANTIC C5-FF27-3 C5 FURN FRAME, 27D, 3 BAY PART # C5-FF27-3	1	EA -	1,610.050	1,610.05
40	MIDDLE ATLANTIC C5-SH-SYS27 27D, C5 SHELF SYSTEM PART # C5-SH-SYS27	1	EA	170.950	170.95
41	MIDDLE ATLANTIC C5K3A1MPTNA C5 WOOD KIT 3 BAY 27 D 32 H MODERNO PLEXI TLAM NAPA PART # C5K3A1MPTNA	1	EA ·	1,772.550	1,772.55
42	PANASONIC PT-RZ570BU DLP PROJECTOR - HDTV - FRONT - 1920 X 1200 - WUXGA - 5000 IM BLACK PART # PT-RZ570BU	1	EA	4,152.860	4,152.86
43	SAMSUNG QM65F - 65" CLASS - QM-F SERIES LED DISPLAY - DIGITAL SIGNAGE - 4K UHD (2160P) - EDGE-LIT PART # QM65F	2	EA .	2,253.930	4,507.86
44	VADDIO THIN PROFILE WALL MOUNT FOR THE POLYCOM EAGLEEYE IV CAMERA PART # 535-2000-242	1	EA .	142.200	142.20
45	AVINEXT LEAD A/V DESIGNER PART # SER10009	32	HR	90.000	2,880.00
46	AVINEXT CAD DRAFTER PART # SER500511	3	HR	60.000	180.00
47	AVINEXT LEAD A/V TECHNICIAN PART # SER10008	34	HR	90.000	3,060.00
48	AVINEXT A/V TECHNICIAN PART # SER10007	34	HR ·	70.000	2,380.00
49	AVINEXT PROJECT MANAGER PART # SER100014	10	HR	90.000	900.00
50	AVINEXT LEAD A/V PROGRAMMER PART # SER100080	20	HR	90.000	1,800.00
51	AVINEXT TRAINING SERVICE PART # SER70000	2	HR ·	90.000	180.00

Page 05

TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE RESEARCH PURCHASE ORDER

ORDER DATE: 08/25/2017

BUYER: NDM

PONUMBER: P860001

	_				
Item	Description	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Ext Price
52	OVERSIZE FREIGHT FEE, F.O.B. DESTINATION PART # SHP10160	1	EA	280.710	280.71
53	TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PURCHASE: AS NOTED ON THE BOTTOM OF PAGE ONE (1) OF THIS PURCHASE ORDER, VENDOR'S ACCEPTANCE IS SUBJECT TO THE AGENCY'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS AND THOSE CONTAINED WITHIN TAMU MASTER BLANKET NUMBER AM02-16-P016040. THESE SUPERSEDE ANY OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS ISSUED BY THE VENDOR. HAVING THE STATUS OF A STATE AGENCY, TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE MUST ABIDE BY THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF TEXAS. PUBLIC INFORMATION: (A) VENDOR ACKNOWLEDGES THAT TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE IS OBLIGATED TO STRICTLY COMPLY WITH THE PUBLIC INFORMATION ACT, CHAPTER 552, TEXAS GOVERNMENT CODE, IN RESPONDING TO ANY REQUEST FOR PUBLIC INFORMATION PERTAINING TO THIS AGREEMENT, AS WELL AS ANY OTHER DISCLOSURE OF INFORMATION REQUIRED BY APPLICABLE TEXAS LAW. (B) UPON TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE'S WRITTEN REQUEST, VENDOR WILL PROVIDE SPECIFIED PUBLIC INFORMATION EXCHANGED OR CREATED UNDER THIS AGREEMENT THAT IS NOT OTHERWISE EXCEPTED FROM DISCLOSURE UNDER CHAPTER 552, TEXAS GOVERNMENT CODE, TO TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE IN A NON-PROPRIETARY FORMAT ACCEPTABLE TO TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE. AS USED IN THIS PROVISION, "PUBLIC INFORMATION" HAS THE MEANING ASSIGNED IN SECTION 552.002, TEXAS GOVERNMENT CODE, BUT ONLY INCLUDES INFORMATION TO WHICH TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE HAS A RIGHT TO ACCESS. (C) VENDOR ACKNOWLEDGES THAT TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE MAY BE REQUIRED TO POST A COPY OF THE FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT ON ITS INTERNET WEBSITE IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 2261.253(A)(1), TEXAS GOVERNMENT CODE.				
	TERMS OF PAYMENT: NET 30 DAYS UPON SUCCESSFUL INSTALLATION BY THE VENDOR AND ACCEPTANCE BY THE AGENCY, OR NET 30 DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF CORRECT INVOICE, WHICHEVER IS LATER.		-		
	MANUALS: ALL MANUALS TO BE DELIVERED WITH THE EQUIPMENT AND TO BE IN ENGLISH.		-		
	DELIVERY: F.O.B. DESTINATION. INDICATE PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER ON ALL PACKAGE MAILING LABELS.		-		
	INSURANCE: THE VENDOR IS REQUIRED TO CARRY INSURANCE NAMING THE BOARD OF REGENTS FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM, THE TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM, AND TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE AS ADDITIONAL INSUREDS FOR THE DURATION OF THIS CONTRACT. RENEWED, REVISED, OR NEW		-		

ORDER DATE: 08/25/2017

BUYER: NDM

PONUMBER: P860001

Item	Description	Quantity	MOU	Unit Price	Ext Price
	CERTIFICATES OF INSURANCE SHALL BE SENT TO THE TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE PURCHASING OFFICE VIA EMAIL TO: AGPURCHASING@AG.TAMU.EDU. THE AGENCY'S INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS ARE ATTACHED.				
	PERIOD OF SERVICE: ESTIMATED TIMEFRAME APPROXIMATELY ONE WEEK, TO BE SCHEDULED WITH AGENCY POINT OF CONTACT AT EARLIEST AVAILABILITY IN SEPTEMBER 2017.				
	TECHNICAL CONTACT: JOHNNY HERRERA JMHERRERA@TAMU.EDU 979-862-5192				
	END-USER CONTACT: RUSTY CARTER RUSTY.CARTER@TAMU.EDU 979-845-4272			-	
				TOTAL	52,698.38
	VENDOR QUOTE: 173756 VENDOR REF: ROBERT ABT ABT@AVINEXT.COM PHONE: 979-595-2799				